Page 1/3 Rev. 04/28/21
0603491 DL_ELOR_SPEC
ELOR Series
OUTDOOR LED REMOTE FOR ELSS CENTRAL BATTERY
© 2021 Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel: 864-678-1000 / Website: www.dual-lite.com
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:

  ELORB 3 LED, 933 lumens, 8 watts, black finish
  ELORDB 3 LED, 933 lumens, 8 watts, dark bronze finish
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  ELIR2
CATALOG #
ELSS Central Battery
 ELIR Indoor LED Remote
 ELWR Industrial Remote
RELATED PRODUCTS
Page 2/3 Rev. 04/28/21
0603491 DL_ELOR_SPEC
ELOR Series
OUTDOOR LED REMOTE FOR ELSS CENTRAL BATTERY
© 2021 Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel: 864-678-1000 / Website: www.dual-lite.com
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ELOR Outdoor Remote
Part
Number Required Watts Spacing (7.5MH)
ELOR 8W 31' Fwd x 62' Side
ELECTRONICS
The ELOR Outdoor LED remote  includes a current sensitive LED driver module which regulates battery power at 800mA. An input and output connector
provides input power to drive the LEDs. The input connection is not polarity sensitive. The output connector allows for multiple remotes to be connected in a
daisy-chain. Remotes must be connected within 150’ of the Central Battery which provides DC power when normal AC power is lost.
LED Information
CCT: 5000K
CRI: XX
ELIR Indoor RemoteELSS Central Battery ELWR NEMA 4X Remote
EVE-DC ELSS
Thermoplastic Exit Sign
EVE4X-DC ELSS
NEMA 4X/IP66 Exit Sign
Accessories
ELSS Central Battery
ELOR Outdoor LED Remote
ELWR Industrial NEMA 4X/IP66 Remote
EVE4X-DC ELSS Thermoplastic Exit Sign
EVE4X-DC ELSS DC NEMA 4X Exit Sign
REMOTE LOAD GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
5.54"
6.60"
2.44"
5.54"
6.60"
2.44"
Page 3/3 Rev. 04/28/21
0603491 DL_ELOR_SPEC
ELOR Series
OUTDOOR LED REMOTE FOR ELSS CENTRAL BATTERY
© 2021 Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel: 864-678-1000 / Website: www.dual-lite.com
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
APPLICATION INFORMATION
ELOR Indoor Outdoor